

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal No.3626/2006

D. KOTIVEERAI AH CHOWDARY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(for restoration and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/11/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, Adv.
Mr. Lokesh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, ASG
Ms. Manita Verma, Adv.
Ms. Vasudha Zutshi, Adv.
Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the applicant seeks time to file
a better affidavit seeking restoration of the civil appeal.

Post I.A.No.2 after two weeks.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)
(COURT MASTER)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2014.11.25
13:15:20 IST
Reason: